ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS ﬁm
i

August 2016

1-14-4185 - Pavement Markings and Removal

1-14-4209 - ITS Field Changes

I-15-4232 - OHSS Foundation Modifications

I-15-4233 - OHSS Foundation Modification

1-15-4234 - Overhead Sign Structure Foundation Modifications

1-15-4236 - Light Pole Changes

I-15-4237 - Cold Weather Protection

[-15-4237 - Modified TSRS

1-13-4629 - Fiber Optic Cable Procurement

1-14-4647 - Meacham/Medinah Road Pavement Patching, Special

1-13-4168 - Village of Schaumburg Added Turn Lane-Thoreau Drive

1-14-4206 - Construction Revision #6 - ITS Gantry Platform

1-14-4220 - Construction Revision No.3

1-15-4237 - Touhy Avenue Retaining Wall Revision-Supplement

1-13-4607 - Fiber Optic Cable

1-14-4642 - Fiber Optic Cable

1-14-4644 - CR#4-Add Water Main at Supreme

1-14-4644 - Piling at WB IL-390 Structure Over IL 83-Abutment/Bents

1-14-4644 - Fiber Optic Cable

1-15-4662 - Quantity Adjustment-Construction Issue #3

1-13-5689 - Supplemental-Value Engineering MSE Wall

1-15-4227R - Premium Time

RR-15-9187 - AX Network Controller Platform

RR-13-5660R - Stage 1 Trucking and MOT

RR-13-5660R - Silt Fence

1-15-4663 - North Fill Area Subgrade Granular Embankment, Special

1-15-4663 - Soil Modification by Lime

Page 1 As of 8/31/2016

oliway


http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039149&DocID=1E421899A00B0F0E86258005005CD328&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039151&DocID=28FD77071659108C86258005005CEFD9&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039152&DocID=4F57848C52AF62A086258005005D0A6B&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039153&DocID=4991ADD20161F11586258005005D1FFE&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039154&DocID=F90320DB07C2F18C8625800900565481&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039155&DocID=D19CB05ABB7BC55786258005005D4AE8&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039156&DocID=C3C17466308A708986258004005850C8&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039157&DocID=CBFC77D9387740D98625800400581B5A&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039159&DocID=94A13A8AE455EBF386258018006BF642&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039160&DocID=AB4A744DC8286781862580040057BD69&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039170&DocID=D33501650727E26D86258004005780E4&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039171&DocID=E6395384A22866B08625800400573674&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039172&DocID=CEC36573793CD651862580040056F20F&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039175&DocID=6C34019FA8127876862580040056B52E&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039176&DocID=BFE7F72025DAFB9A8625800400566CB0&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039177&DocID=22C3FCCCF88AE214862580040055F4A5&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039178&DocID=77EFF4D20C5C6C38862580040055A264&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039180&DocID=AD84412A7FF0878A862580040055572D&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039181&DocID=9FDF4EC2574D7349862580040053E073&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039183&DocID=E33395B3D811374C86258004007AFE5D&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039185&DocID=81F85806395675DE86258004007A96AE&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039192&DocID=D37A866DADE903E08625800D005D2B28&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039194&DocID=AB3CA90F8D2474C68625800D005D414B&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039207&DocID=5326C22696D3C7778625800D005E2EAF&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039208&DocID=6444A831B64927008625800D005E453C&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039215&DocID=F26EAFD32C9711C38625800D005D5926&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039216&DocID=C8E6CF818326F0428625800D005D6DE5&view=search

ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS
August 2016

1-15-4663 - Soil Modification by Lime

1-15-4663 - Furnished Excavation

1-13-4168 - Village of Schaumburg Work at Drummer Drive

1-13-5683 - Labor Wage Rate Escalation Costs

1-15-4227R - ATM Lane Control Sign-Type 2 and JB

1-15-4237 - Unplanned Pile Splicing

I-15-4237 - Stud Shear Connectors

RR-13-5662 - Retaining Wall Fence

1-13-5675 - Double Handling Material

1-14-5700 - Tripp Road Bridge Modifications

1-14-5700 - Tripp Bridge Quantity Adjustment

1-14-4209 - Concrete Material Escalation-Roadway

1-13-4601 - EB Premium Time for Critical Path Work 2015

1-13-4618 - Lime Drying for Embankment Acceleration

[-13-4629 - Modified Stage 2A

I-15-4662 - Additional Pile Length

I-15-4663 - Copenhagen Pond Unsuitable Material Removal

1-15-4663 - South Pond Unsuitable Material Removal

1-14-4212 - Cateqgory B Structures Balance

1-14-4212 - Category D Drainage Balance

1-15-4235 - Protective Shield

1-13-4607 - Revised ComEd Service Location

RR-13-5660R - 5661-5660 Scope Transfer-Roadway

RR-13-5660R - 5661-5660 Scope Transfer-Drainage-Erosion Control

RR-13-5660R - 5661-5660 Scope Transfer-Roadway Appurtenances

RR-13-5660R - 5661-5660 Scope Transfer-Roadway Lighting-Electrical

1-13-5689 - Labor Wage Rate Escalation Costs

Page 2

Hlinois
L?ﬁ!ﬁs—ay

As of 8/31/2016


http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039217&DocID=CE651ED0E38A273B8625800D005D7F13&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039218&DocID=F7DA78B048561D148625800D005DEE46&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039219&DocID=548A3346F91BD72B8625800D005E0200&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039220&DocID=DE01FADC819BEABD8625800D005E1726&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039225&DocID=EE2B894C077C81D98625800D005E58AA&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039226&DocID=39774C34B899EB938625800D005E7141&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039227&DocID=318292F2FDEEBB8E8625801300690EFD&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039228&DocID=2B14403660A35431862580130068FD37&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039229&DocID=25085C98F424C5AF8625801300692DCF&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039232&DocID=24DCC06B5A44C3DC8625801300695205&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039234&DocID=B8CAD3D2A69D789D8625801300697DF4&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039246&DocID=649E0BA8210F71128625801300699FE2&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039247&DocID=A2B679C20B026D60862580130069C132&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039248&DocID=E2675F284D62C46B862580130069DBF6&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039249&DocID=FFF2DF5B26F72B78862580130069F3DC&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039250&DocID=888F7C4547689B8086258013006A073A&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039251&DocID=8223A1DB36B2A59F86258013006A7AB3&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039252&DocID=3155B3B5CC72AE7886258013006A8BF1&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039264&DocID=E7DA2DA2D6982C728625801900764E01&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039265&DocID=3032B8FE922BE3AE8625801900768308&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039266&DocID=9942F51944AA8365862580190076B145&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039267&DocID=DE75FD6DA2C2C6D0862580190076F5AB&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039268&DocID=C72D0D682790EED18625801900771530&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039269&DocID=4443FA7542B6FF7A8625801900782786&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039270&DocID=A72683BA13CEBBC286258019007743E3&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039271&DocID=4A88E52D1FAF59038625801900775C18&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039272&DocID=3039780524D59305862580190077707B&view=search

ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS
August 2016

1-15-4233 - OHSS Foundation Modification at Station 3350+00

1-13-4618 - Zone A Acceleration and Re-Sequencing

1-14-5700 - Spring Center Bridge Modifications

RR-13-5661 - Selective Mowing

1-15-4662 - Quantity Adjustment - Construction Issue #5

1-15-4234 - Construction Revision 1

1-14-4208 - Balancing for Appurtenance ltems

1-14-4208 - FRE Conduit Golf Road Bridge

1-15-4235 - Ramp H Pavement

1-13-4629 - Basin D4-S Reseed

1-14-4642 - Flaggers for EB Frontage Road and Extra MOT For WB Frontage

I-14-4644 - Cast In Place Concrete Coping

1-14-4208 - FRE Conduit Arlington Heights Road Bridge

1-12-4066 - Disking and Drying on Site Material

I-12-4067 - Disking and Drying On Site Material

1-14-4208 - FRE Conduit Salt Creek Bridge

1-14-4209 - Oakton Idle Equipment

RR-13-5661 - Structure Balancing

RR-13-5662 - Selective Mowing

1-15-4231 - Supplemental Acceleration

I-15-4237 - Construction Revision #3 - Water Main Relocation

Page 3

Hlinois
L?ﬁ!ﬁs—ay

As of 8/31/2016


http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039278&DocID=D66D5E706244AEE686258019007799EF&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039279&DocID=EA51D3F4A03942518625801900784646&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039280&DocID=AD0986A2AE9E41128625802600526E1C&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039284&DocID=6B519943D38DE0D68625801900786040&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039285&DocID=989116DD394C795B862580190078748D&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039287&DocID=B6D624D16383CDEA86258019007884DC&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039303&DocID=D9E1BA80CF7038868625801F0074F212&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039304&DocID=687CFE14FBFF75B98625801F00750325&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039308&DocID=6E1E4A5A94283F808625801F0075690F&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039309&DocID=BB3232B0E16DC3358625801F00758729&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039310&DocID=A621F30A828081288625801F0075C5F3&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039311&DocID=C7F8D3B9A511958C8625801F0075DBD6&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039313&DocID=F9E7DED599DB0DAC8625801F0075F179&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039321&DocID=F6797D2E8A4994088625801F00766BC5&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039322&DocID=10C0674036EA28188625801F0076E2DC&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039329&DocID=C691172C12720638862580260051D87F&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039330&DocID=5079B3E0EB647C77862580260051EC03&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039333&DocID=3B0B29463C4FF0B5862580260051FC22&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039334&DocID=4BC20BE403DE7E568625802600520F6D&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039347&DocID=CEB05ACAC438B808862580260052267B&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039352&DocID=EC3CE3ADAE680BED862580260052381C&view=search

